Double Rainbow Farm

Class Results (Compact) PHJ SPRING HJ SHOW
Class: 1 PUDDLE / HOPEFUL JUMPER A Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points

1 25 SWEET & LOW TAYLOR, ANN MAX MAYEAUX $0.00 10.00
2 26 SESAME STREET FARM, HIDDEN ACRES STERLING RIMMER $0.00 6.00
Class: 2 PUDDLE / HOPEFUL JUMPER B Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points, Pts X 2.00
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 25 SWEET & LOW TAYLOR, ANN MAX MAYEAUX $0.00 20.00
Class: 3 PUDDLE / HOPEFUL JUMPER C Entries that competed: 3 Standard Points, Pts X 2.00
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 26 SESAME STREET FARM, HIDDEN ACRES STERLING RIMMER $0.00 20.00
2 25 SWEET & LOW TAYLOR, ANN MAX MAYEAUX $0.00 12.00
3 31 LANDMARK'S DOUBLE CLEAR BRADLE, MEGAN MEGAN BRADLE $0.00 8.00
Class: 4 LEVELO/LOW JUMPER CLASSA Entries that competed: 6 Standard Points, Pts X 2.00
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 41 COSMO PHELPS, JAMIE ELISE TRAMONTANA $0.00 20.00
2 3 HOME BEFORE MIDNIGHT FARM, WILDWOOD BRETT YOUSSI $0.00 12.00
3 31 LANDMARK'S DOUBLE CLEAR BRADLE, MEGAN MEGAN BRADLE $0.00 8.00
4 53 NEFERHOTEP REEKS, GRETCHEN JULIE NORMAN $0.00 4.00
Class: 5LEVELO /LOW JUMPER CLASSB Entries that competed: 5 Standard Points, Pts X 2.00
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 3 HOME BEFORE MIDNIGHT FARM, WILDWOOD BRETT YOUSSI $0.00 20.00
2 42 DOLCE SWITZER, CLAUDIA CLAUDIA SWITZER $0.00 12.00
3 43 MIDNIGHT HEIST TUBB, ASHLEY ASHLEY TUBB $0.00 8.00
4 41 COSMO PHELPS, JAMIE ELISE TRAMONTANA $0.00 4.00
5 31 LANDMARK'S DOUBLE CLEAR BRADLE, MEGAN MEGAN BRADLE $0.00 2.00
Class: 6 LEVEL 0/ LOW JUMPER CLASS C Entries that competed: 1 Standard Points, Pts X 2.00
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 3 HOME BEFORE MIDNIGHT FARM, WILDWOOD BRETT YOUSSI $0.00 20.00
Class: 7 LEVEL 1/ HIGH JUMPER CLASS A Entries that competed: 3 Standard Points, Pts X 2.00
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 13 CACHE RIVER KAUFMAN, SARAH SARAH KAUFMAN $0.00 20.00
2 53 NEFERHOTEP REEKS, GRETCHEN JULIE NORMAN $0.00 12.00
3 11 WONDERLAND MURPHY, MARGARET MARGARET MURPHY $0.00 8.00
Class: 8 LEVEL 1 / HIGH JUMPER CLASS B Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points, Pts X 2.00
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 11 WONDERLAND MURPHY, MARGARET MARGARET MURPHY $0.00 20.00
2 13 CACHE RIVER KAUFMAN, SARAH SARAH KAUFMAN $0.00 12.00
Class: 9 LEVEL 1/ HIGH JUMPER CLASS C Entries that competed: 1 Standard Points, Pts X 2.00
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 13 CACHE RIVER KAUFMAN, SARAH SARAH KAUFMAN $0.00 20.00
Class: 10 LEVEL2/MOD JUMPER CLASSA Entries that competed: 1 Standard Points, Pts X 2.00
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 4 BELLA MORENA MURPHY, MARGARET MARGARET MURPHY $0.00 20.00
Class: 20 Walk Trot Entries that competed: 4 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 33 HERSHEY KISSES FARM, WILDWOOD MYA BARDON $0.00 10.00
2 24 A LINE IN THE SAND FARM, HIDDEN ACRES AVA RIMMER $0.00 6.00
3 46 RAFINESS NICHOLS, MEGHAN CHELSEA MAY $0.00 4.00
4 27 TICKLE ME PINK WELCH, KERRIGAN KERRIGAN WELCH $0.00 2.00
Class: 21 Walk Trot Horsemanship Entries that competed: 4 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Double Rainbow Farm
Class Results (Compact)

Class: 21 Walk Trot Horsemanship

Place
1

2
3
4

Entry

33
27
24
46

Horse

HERSHEY KISSES
TICKLE ME PINK

A LINE IN THE SAND
RAFINESS

Class: 22 Walk Trot Equitation, O/F

Place

W N -

Entry

24
27
33
46

Horse

A LINE IN THE SAND
TICKLE ME PINK
HERSHEY KISSES
RAFINESS

Class: 23 ALL DAY WARM UP

Place
1

A U A W N

Entry

Horse

FERRARI

MERCI BEAUCOUP
BLACK LACE

INN THE SPOTLIGHT
ARKO

STANDING OVATION

Class: 26 Beginner Hunter O/F A

Place

(Y R

Entry

29
36
24

1
14
27

Horse

CHARLIE

KEENAN SASSY

ALINE IN THE SAND
NORTHERN NELSON
BENTLEY'S BLACK TIE AFFAIR
TICKLE ME PINK

Class: 27 Beginner Hunter O/F B

Place
1

A B A W N

Entry

36
14
28
35

1
24

Horse

KEENAN SASSY

BENTLEY'S BLACK TIE AFFAIR
INDY 500

TALK ABOUT THAT JACK
NORTHERN NELSON

A LINE IN THE SAND

Class: 28 Beginner Hunter U/S W/T

Place
1

[ I R N A

Entry

1
36
24
35
29
27

Horse

NORTHERN NELSON
KEENAN SASSY

A LINE IN THE SAND
TALK ABOUT THAT JACK
CHARLIE

TICKLE ME PINK

Class: 29 Beginner Equitation O/F A

Place

Y R A

Entry

28
35
36
33
29
14

Horse

INDY 500

TALK ABOUT THAT JACK
KEENAN SASSY

HERSHEY KISSES

CHARLIE

BENTLEY'S BLACK TIE AFFAIR

Class: 30 Beginner Equtation O/F B

Place

ClassResults.rpt

Entry

Horse

Entries that competed: 4

Owner

FARM, WILDWOOD
WELCH, KERRIGAN
FARM, HIDDEN ACRES
NICHOLS, MEGHAN

Entries that competed: 4

Owner

FARM, HIDDEN ACRES
WELCH, KERRIGAN
FARM, WILDWOOD
NICHOLS, MEGHAN

Entries that competed: 22

Owner

COVINGTON, CAITLIN
NORTH, EMILIE REESE
FARM, HIDDEN ACRES
FARM, WILDWOOD

SMITH, MARY ELIZABETH
FARM, DOUBLE RAINBOW

Entries that competed: 8

Owner

COOK, HOLLY GLEISER
PARKER, HANNAH
FARM, HIDDEN ACRES
KITCHINGS, KATIE JO
MATHEWS, EMORIE
WELCH, KERRIGAN

Entries that competed: 8

Owner

PARKER, HANNAH
MATHEWS, EMORIE
PARKS, EMMIE
PARKER, MADALYN
KITCHINGS, KATIE JO
FARM, HIDDEN ACRES

Entries that competed: 8

Owner

KITCHINGS, KATIE JO
PARKER, HANNAH
FARM, HIDDEN ACRES
PARKER, MADALYN
COOK, HOLLY GLEISER
WELCH, KERRIGAN

PHJ SPRING HJ SHOW
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
MYA BARDON $0.00 10.00
KERRIGAN WELCH $0.00 6.00
AVA RIMMER $0.00 4.00
CHELSEA MAY $0.00 2.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
AVA RIMMER $0.00 10.00
KERRIGAN WELCH $0.00 6.00
MYA BARDON $0.00 4.00
CHELSEA MAY $0.00 2.00
Standard Points, Pts X 0.00
Rider Prize Points
CAITLIN COVINGTON $0.00
EMILIE REESE NORTH $0.00
ELEANOR PRINGLE $0.00
BRETT YOUSSI $0.00
MARY ELIZABETH SMITH $0.00
CAROL CAMERON $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
ANNA CLAIR MASTERS $0.00 10.00
HANNAH PARKER $0.00 6.00
AVA RIMMER $0.00 4.00
KATIE JO KITCHINGS $0.00 2.00
EMORIE MATHEWS $0.00 1.00
KERRIGAN WELCH $0.00 0.50
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
HANNAH PARKER $0.00 10.00
EMORIE MATHEWS $0.00 6.00
EMMIE PARKS $0.00 4.00
MADALYN PARKER $0.00 2.00
KATIE JO KITCHINGS $0.00 1.00
AVA RIMMER $0.00 0.50
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
KATIE JO KITCHINGS $0.00 10.00
HANNAH PARKER $0.00 10.00
AVA RIMMER $0.00 6.00
MADALYN PARKER $0.00 4.00
ANNA CLAIR MASTERS $0.00 2.00
KERRIGAN WELCH $0.00 1.00

Entries that competed: 8

Owner

PARKS, EMMIE
PARKER, MADALYN
PARKER, HANNAH
FARM, WILDWOOD
COOK, HOLLY GLEISER
MATHEWS, EMORIE

Rider
EMMIE PARKS
MADALYN PARKER
HANNAH PARKER
MYA BARDON
ANNA CLAIR MASTERS
EMORIE MATHEWS

Entries that competed: 8

Owner

Rider

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Standard Points, Pts X 2.00

Prize Points
$0.00 20.00
$0.00 12.00
$0.00 8.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00

Standard Points, Pts X 2.00

Prize Points
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Double Rainbow Farm

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 30 Beginner Equtation O/F B

Place Entry
1 36
2 35
3 28
4 33
5 29
6 1

Class: 31 Beginner Equitation, flat

Place Entry
1 33
2 28
3 36
4 29
5 16
6 1

Class: 32 LeadLine
Place Entry

Class: 33 PHJ LOW HUNTER DERBY

Place Entry
1 23
2 9
3 40
4 30
5 19
6 6

Class: 34 Short / Long Stirrup Hunter O/F A

Place Entry
1 7
2 17
3 20
4 22
5 19
6 6

Class: 35 Short / Long Stirrup Hunter O/F B

Place Entry
1 7
2 17
3 34
4 22
5 19
6 6

Class: 36 Short / Long Stirrup Hunter U/S

Place Entry
1 18
2 7
3 19
4 17
5 22
6 20

Class: 37 Short / Long Stirrup Equitation O/F A

Place Entry
1 7
2 22
/l ) ClassResults.rpt
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PHJ SPRING HJ SHOW
Entries that competed: 8 Standard Points, Pts X 2.00
Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
KEENAN SASSY PARKER, HANNAH HANNAH PARKER $0.00 20.00
TALK ABOUT THAT JACK PARKER, MADALYN MADALYN PARKER $0.00 12.00
INDY 500 PARKS, EMMIE EMMIE PARKS $0.00 8.00
HERSHEY KISSES FARM, WILDWOOD MYA BARDON $0.00 4.00
CHARLIE COOK, HOLLY GLEISER ANNA CLAIR MASTERS $0.00 2.00
NORTHERN NELSON KITCHINGS, KATIE JO KATIE JO KITCHINGS $0.00 1.00
Entries that competed: 8 Standard Points, Pts X 2.00
Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
HERSHEY KISSES FARM, WILDWOOD MYA BARDON $0.00 20.00
INDY 500 PARKS, EMMIE EMMIE PARKS $0.00 12.00
KEENAN SASSY PARKER, HANNAH HANNAH PARKER $0.00 8.00
CHARLIE COOK, HOLLY GLEISER ANNA CLAIR MASTERS $0.00 4.00
HAPPY GO LUCKY FARM, HIDDEN ACRES BRE WELCH $0.00 2.00
NORTHERN NELSON KITCHINGS, KATIE JO KATIE JO KITCHINGS $0.00 1.00
Entries that competed: 1 Standard Points, Model
Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
Entries that competed: 1" Standard Points
Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
ARKO SMITH, MARY ELIZABETH MARY ELIZABETH SMITH $100.00 10.00
FERRARI COVINGTON, CAITLIN CAITLIN COVINGTON $70.00 6.00
WILL LEAD WILLIAMS, RILEY RILEY WILLIAMS $50.00 4.00
WORTH THE WAIT RIMMER, STERLING STERLING RIMMER $35.00 2.00
CLEAR BLUE SKIES MCKENZIE, SALLY SALLY MCKENZIE $25.00 1.00
STANDING OVATION FARM, DOUBLE RAINBOW CAROL CAMERON $20.00 0.50
Entries that competed: 8 Standard Points
Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
MERCI BEAUCOUP NORTH, EMILIE REESE EMILIE REESE NORTH $0.00 10.00
DONOVAN MILLER, JEANNE EVE BURCZ $0.00 6.00
LOOK AT MY VALENTINE BELL, KATE KATE BELL $0.00 4.00
DANCING IN THE RAIN LINS, DONNA MIA HOOVER $0.00 2.00
CLEAR BLUE SKIES MCKENZIE, SALLY SALLY MCKENZIE $0.00 1.00
STANDING OVATION FARM, DOUBLE RAINBOW CAROL CAMERON $0.00 0.50
Entries that competed: 8 Standard Points
Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
MERCI BEAUCOUP NORTH, EMILIE REESE EMILIE REESE NORTH $0.00 10.00
DONOVAN MILLER, JEANNE EVE BURCZ $0.00 6.00
HE WHO SOARS SUNSIN, MICHELLE TAYLOR SUNSIN $0.00 4.00
DANCING IN THE RAIN LINS, DONNA MIA HOOVER $0.00 2.00
CLEAR BLUE SKIES MCKENZIE, SALLY SALLY MCKENZIE $0.00 1.00
STANDING OVATION FARM, DOUBLE RAINBOW CAROL CAMERON $0.00 0.50
Entries that competed: 7 Standard Points
Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
BLACK LACE FARM, HIDDEN ACRES ELEANOR PRINGLE $0.00 10.00
MERCI BEAUCOUP NORTH, EMILIE REESE EMILIE REESE NORTH $0.00 6.00
CLEAR BLUE SKIES MCKENZIE, SALLY SALLY MCKENZIE $0.00 4.00
DONOVAN MILLER, JEANNE EVE BURCZ $0.00 2.00
DANCING IN THE RAIN LINS, DONNA MIA HOOVER $0.00 1.00
LOOK AT MY VALENTINE BELL, KATE KATE BELL $0.00 0.50
Entries that competed: 8 Standard Points, Pts X 2.00
Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
MERCI BEAUCOUP NORTH, EMILIE REESE EMILIE REESE NORTH $0.00 20.00
DANCING IN THE RAIN LINS, DONNA MIA HOOVER $0.00 12.00
View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Double Rainbow Farm

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 37 Short / Long Stirrup Equitation O/F A

Place Entry
3 20
4 19
5 18
6 34

Class: 38 Short / Long Stirrup Equitation O/F B

Place Entry

AN N AW N =
[}
(=}

Horse

LOOK AT MY VALENTINE
CLEAR BLUE SKIES
BLACK LACE

HE WHO SOARS

Horse

MERCI BEAUCOUP
CLEAR BLUE SKIES
DONOVAN

LOOK AT MY VALENTINE
BLACK LACE

DANCING IN THE RAIN

Class: 39 Short / Long Stirrup Equitation flat

Place Entry
1 17
2 7
3 19
4 18
5 22
6 20

Horse

DONOVAN

MERCI BEAUCOUP
CLEAR BLUE SKIES
BLACK LACE

DANCING IN THE RAIN
LOOK AT MY VALENTINE

Class: 41 Jr Equitation 12-14 O/F

Place Entry
1 34

Horse

HE WHO SOARS

Class: 44 PHJ MINI MEDAL

Place Entry

Horse

Class: 48 Pre Child / Adult Hunter O/F A

Place Entry
1 30
2 47
3 39
4 42

Horse

WORTH THE WAIT
DURANGO KAT
HAKUNA MATATA
DOLCE

Class: 49 Pre Child / Adult Hunter O/F B

Place Entry
1 25
2 30
3 42
4 47
5 39

Horse

SWEET & LOW
WORTH THE WAIT
DOLCE
DURANGO KAT
HAKUNA MATATA

Class: 50 Pre Child / Adult Hunter U/S

Place Entry
1 39
2 30
3 47
4 42

Horse

HAKUNA MATATA
WORTH THE WAIT
DURANGO KAT
DOLCE

Class: 51 Pre Child / Adult Equitation O/F A

Place Entry
1 47
2 25
3 41
4 30

Horse

DURANGO KAT
SWEET & LOW
COSMO

WORTH THE WAIT

Class: 52 Pre Child / Adult Equitation O/F B

T
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Entries that competed: 8

Owner Rider

BELL, KATE KATE BELL

MCKENZIE, SALLY SALLY MCKENZIE

FARM, HIDDEN ACRES ELEANOR PRINGLE

SUNSIN, MICHELLE TAYLOR SUNSIN
Entries that competed: 8

Owner Rider

NORTH, EMILIE REESE EMILIE REESE NORTH

MCKENZIE, SALLY SALLY MCKENZIE

MILLER, JEANNE EVE BURCZ

BELL, KATE KATE BELL

FARM, HIDDEN ACRES ELEANOR PRINGLE

LINS, DONNA MIA HOOVER
Entries that competed: 7

Owner Rider

MILLER, JEANNE
NORTH, EMILIE REESE
MCKENZIE, SALLY
FARM, HIDDEN ACRES
LINS, DONNA

BELL, KATE

EVE BURCZ

EMILIE REESE NORTH
SALLY MCKENZIE
ELEANOR PRINGLE
MIA HOOVER

KATE BELL

Entries that competed: 1

Owner

SUNSIN, MICHELLE

Rider
TAYLOR SUNSIN

Entries that competed: 1

Owner Rider
Entries that competed: 4
Owner Rider
RIMMER, STERLING STERLING RIMMER
NICHOLS, MEGHAN PHOEBA BAESSLER
MCGAULY, KATE KATE MCGAULY
SWITZER, CLAUDIA CLAUDIA SWITZER
Entries that competed: 5
Owner Rider
TAYLOR, ANN MAX MAYEAUX
RIMMER, STERLING STERLING RIMMER
SWITZER, CLAUDIA CLAUDIA SWITZER
NICHOLS, MEGHAN PHOEBA BAESSLER
MCGAULY, KATE KATE MCGAULY
Entries that competed: 4
Owner Rider

MCGAULY, KATE

RIMMER, STERLING
NICHOLS, MEGHAN
SWITZER, CLAUDIA

KATE MCGAULY

STERLING RIMMER
PHOEBA BAESSLER
CLAUDIA SWITZER

Entries that competed: 4

Owner

NICHOLS, MEGHAN
TAYLOR, ANN
PHELPS, JAMIE
RIMMER, STERLING

Rider
PHOEBA BAESSLER
MAX MAYEAUX
ELISE TRAMONTANA
STERLING RIMMER

Entries that competed: 4

PHJ SPRING HJ SHOW
Standard Points, Pts X 2.00
Prize Points

$0.00 8.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
Standard Points, Pts X 2.00
Prize Points
$0.00 20.00
$0.00 12.00
$0.00 8.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
Standard Points, Pts X 2.00
Prize Points
$0.00 20.00
$0.00 12.00
$0.00 8.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
Standard Points, Pts X 2.00
Prize Points
$0.00 20.00
Standard Points
Prize Points

Standard Points, Pts X 2.00

Prize Points
$0.00 20.00
$0.00 12.00
$0.00 8.00
$0.00 4.00
Standard Points, Pts X 2.00
Prize Points
$0.00 20.00
$0.00 12.00
$0.00 8.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
Standard Points, Pts X 2.00
Prize Points
$0.00 20.00
$0.00 12.00
$0.00 8.00
$0.00 4.00
Standard Points, Pts X 2.00
Prize Points
$0.00 20.00
$0.00 12.00
$0.00 8.00
$0.00 4.00

Standard Points, Pts X 2.00

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Double Rainbow Farm
Class Results (Compact)

Class: 52 Pre Child / Adult Equitation O/F B

Place Entry Horse
1 25 SWEET & LOW
2 30 WORTH THE WAIT
3 47 DURANGO KAT
4 41 COSMO

Class: 53 Pre Child / Adult Equitation flat
Place Entry Horse

25 SWEET & LOW

30 WORTH THE WAIT

41 COSMO

47 DURANGO KAT

Class: 55 Green Hunter O/F A

W N -

Place Entry Horse
1 43 MIDNIGHT HEIST
Class: 56 Green Hunter O/F B
Place Entry Horse
1 43 MIDNIGHT HEIST
Class: 58 Mod Child / Adult Hunter O/F A
Place Entry Horse
1 10 INN THE SPOTLIGHT
2 52 ARMONI
Class: 59 Mod Child / Adult Hunter O/F B
Place Entry Horse
1 52 ARMONI
2 10 INN THE SPOTLIGHT
3 43 MIDNIGHT HEIST
Class: 60 Mod Child / Adult Hunter U/S
Place Entry Horse
1 52 ARMONI
2 10 INN THE SPOTLIGHT
3 9 FERRARI
Class: 61 Mod Child / Adult Equitation O/F A
Place Entry Horse
1 10 INN THE SPOTLIGHT
2 52 ARMONI
3 43 MIDNIGHT HEIST
Class: 62 Mod Child / Adult Equitation O/F B
Place Entry Horse
1 52 ARMONI
2 10 INN THE SPOTLIGHT
3 43 MIDNIGHT HEIST
Class: 63 Mod Child / Adult Equitation flat
Place Entry Horse
1 52 ARMONI
2 10 INN THE SPOTLIGHT
3 43 MIDNIGHT HEIST
Class: 64 Child / Adult Hunter O/F A
Place Entry Horse
1 40 WILL LEAD
2 9 FERRARI
3 23 ARKO

Entries that competed: 4

Owner Rider
TAYLOR, ANN MAX MAYEAUX
RIMMER, STERLING STERLING RIMMER
NICHOLS, MEGHAN PHOEBA BAESSLER

PHELPS, JAMIE ELISE TRAMONTANA

Entries that competed: 4

Owner Rider
TAYLOR, ANN MAX MAYEAUX
RIMMER, STERLING STERLING RIMMER
PHELPS, JAMIE ELISE TRAMONTANA
NICHOLS, MEGHAN PHOEBA BAESSLER

Entries that competed: 1
Owner Rider
TUBB, ASHLEY ASHLEY TUBB

Entries that competed: 1
Owner Rider

TUBB, ASHLEY ASHLEY TUBB

Entries that competed: 2
Owner Rider
FARM, WILDWOOD
PROVENZA, OLIVIA

BRETT YOUSSI
CATE ENGLE

Entries that competed: 3

Owner Rider

PROVENZA, OLIVIA CATE ENGLE
FARM, WILDWOOD BRETT YOUSSI
TUBB, ASHLEY ASHLEY TUBB

Entries that competed: 3
Owner Rider
PROVENZA, OLIVIA CATE ENGLE
FARM, WILDWOOD BRETT YOUSSI
COVINGTON, CAITLIN CAITLIN COVINGTON

Entries that competed: 3
Owner Rider

FARM, WILDWOOD BRETT YOUSSI
PROVENZA, OLIVIA CATE ENGLE
TUBB, ASHLEY ASHLEY TUBB

Entries that competed: 3
Owner Rider

PROVENZA, OLIVIA CATE ENGLE
FARM, WILDWOOD BRETT YOUSSI
TUBB, ASHLEY ASHLEY TUBB

Entries that competed: 3
Owner Rider

PROVENZA, OLIVIA CATE ENGLE
FARM, WILDWOOD BRETT YOUSSI
TUBB, ASHLEY ASHLEY TUBB

Entries that competed: 3
Owner Rider
WILLIAMS, RILEY RILEY WILLIAMS
COVINGTON, CAITLIN CAITLIN COVINGTON
SMITH, MARY ELIZABETH

MARY ELIZABETH SMITH

PHJ SPRING HJ SHOW
Standard Points, Pts X 2.00
Prize Points

$0.00 20.00
$0.00 12.00
$0.00 8.00
$0.00 4.00
Standard Points, Pts X 2.00
Prize Points
$0.00 20.00
$0.00 12.00
$0.00 8.00
$0.00 4.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
Standard Points, Pts X 2.00
Prize Points
$0.00 20.00
$0.00 12.00
Standard Points, Pts X 2.00
Prize Points
$0.00 20.00
$0.00 12.00
$0.00 8.00
Standard Points, Pts X 2.00
Prize Points
$0.00 20.00
$0.00 12.00
$0.00 8.00
Standard Points, Pts X 2.00
Prize Points
$0.00 20.00
$0.00 12.00
$0.00 8.00
Standard Points, Pts X 2.00
Prize Points
$0.00 20.00
$0.00 12.00
$0.00 8.00
Standard Points, Pts X 2.00
Prize Points
$0.00 20.00
$0.00 12.00
$0.00 8.00
Standard Points, Pts X 2.00
Prize Points
$0.00 20.00
$0.00 12.00
$0.00 8.00

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Double Rainbow Farm

Class Results (Compact) PHJ SPRING HJ SHOW
Class: 65 Child / Adult Hunter O/F B Entries that competed: 3 Standard Points, Pts X 2.00
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 23 ARKO SMITH, MARY ELIZABETH MARY ELIZABETH SMITH $0.00 20.00
2 9 FERRARI COVINGTON, CAITLIN CAITLIN COVINGTON $0.00 12.00
3 40 WILL LEAD WILLIAMS, RILEY RILEY WILLIAMS $0.00 8.00
Class: 66 Child / Adult Hunter U.S Entries that competed: 3 Standard Points, Pts X 2.00
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 9 FERRARI COVINGTON, CAITLIN CAITLIN COVINGTON $0.00 20.00
2 23 ARKO SMITH, MARY ELIZABETH MARY ELIZABETH SMITH $0.00 12.00
3 40 WILL LEAD WILLIAMS, RILEY RILEY WILLIAMS $0.00 8.00
Class: 67 Child / Adult Equitation O/F A Entries that competed: 3 Standard Points, Pts X 2.00
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 9 FERRARI COVINGTON, CAITLIN CAITLIN COVINGTON $0.00 20.00
2 40 WILL LEAD WILLIAMS, RILEY RILEY WILLIAMS $0.00 12.00
3 23 ARKO SMITH, MARY ELIZABETH MARY ELIZABETH SMITH $0.00 8.00
Class: 68 Child / Adult Equitation O/F B Entries that competed: 3 Standard Points, Pts X 2.00
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 23 ARKO SMITH, MARY ELIZABETH MARY ELIZABETH SMITH $0.00 20.00
2 9 FERRARI COVINGTON, CAITLIN CAITLIN COVINGTON $0.00 12.00
3 40 WILL LEAD WILLIAMS, RILEY RILEY WILLIAMS $0.00 8.00
Class: 69 Child / Adult Equitation flat Entries that competed: 3 Standard Points, Pts X 2.00
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 23 ARKO SMITH, MARY ELIZABETH MARY ELIZABETH SMITH $0.00 20.00
2 9 FERRARI COVINGTON, CAITLIN CAITLIN COVINGTON $0.00 12.00
3 40 WILL LEAD WILLIAMS, RILEY RILEY WILLIAMS $0.00 8.00
Class: 23AALL DAY WARM UP WALK TROT Entries that competed: 4 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 14 BENTLEY'S BLACK TIE AFFAIR MATHEWS, EMORIE EMORIE MATHEWS $0.00 10.00
2 1 NORTHERN NELSON KITCHINGS, KATIE JO KATIE JO KITCHINGS $0.00 6.00
3 28 INDY 500 PARKS, EMMIE EMMIE PARKS $0.00 4.00
4 27 TICKLE ME PINK WELCH, KERRIGAN KERRIGAN WELCH $0.00 2.00
NOTE: "Points" column is the points value computed based on placing.
The points value is computed using standard points values: 10, 6, 4,2, 1, 0.5
For classes flagged as Bonus points classes points values are: 15, 9, 6, 3, 2, 1
Points are only computed for placings 1 through 6.
If the class has a points multiplier defined it is shown in the class name heading and is factored into the points computed.
View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Double Rainbow Farm

Division results

PHJ SPRING HJ SHOW

Show Judges: Cyndi Merritt Show dates Apr 13, 2018 to Apr 14, 2018
Show location DOUBLE RAINBOW FARM
Div No. Name Champion USEF EC FEI Reserve USEF EC FEI First over Fences Class FOF Entries
1 | WALK TROT DIVISION 33 - HERSHEY KISSES 24 - ALINE IN THE SAND
Owner:FARM, WILDWOOD Owner:FARM, HIDDEN
Rider:BARDON, MYA ACRES
Rider:RIMMER, AVA
3 Warm Up All Day
4 | BEGINNER HUNTER DIV 36 - KEENAN SASSY 29 - CHARLIE
Owner:PARKER, HANNAH Owner:COOK, HOLLY
Rider:PARKER, HANNAH GLEISER
Rider:MASTERS, ANNA
CLAIR
5 | PONY HUNTER DIV
S-M-L
6 | SHORT/LONG STIRRUP 7 - MERCI BEAUCOUP 17 - DONOVAN
HUNTER DIV Owner:NORTH, EMILIE Owner:MILLER, JEANNE
REESE )
Rider:-BURCZ, EVE
Rider:NORTH, EMILIE 1aer
REESE
7 | GREEN HUNTER DIV
8 | PRE CHILD/ADULT 30 - WORTH THE WAIT 39 - HAKUNA MATATA
HUNTER DIV Owner:RIMMER, STERLING Owner:MCGAULY, KATE
Rider:RIMMER, STERLING Rider:MCGAULY, KATE
9 | JRAMATEUR HUNTER
DIV
10 | PERFORMANCE HUNTER
DIV
11 | LEVEL 4 JUMPER DIV
12 | JUMPER DERBY LOW
AND HIGH COMBINED
13 | MOD CH/ADULT 52 - ARMONI 10 - INN THE SPOTLIGHT
HUNTER DIV Owner:PROVENZA, OLIVIA Owner:FARM, WILDWOOD
Rider:ENGLE, CATE Rider:-YOUSSI, BRETT
14 | CHILD/ADULT HUNTER 9 - FERRARI 23 - ARKO
DIV Owner:COVINGTON, Owner:SMITH, MARY
CAITLIN ELIZABETH
Rider:COVINGTON, Rider:SMITH, MARY
CAITLIN ELIZABETH
View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Double Rainbow Farm

Division results

PHJ SPRING HJ SHOW

Show Judges: Cyndi Merritt Show dates Apr 13, 2018 to Apr 14, 2018
Show location DOUBLE RAINBOW FARM
Div No. Name Champion USEF EC FEI Reserve USEF EC FEI First over Fences Class FOF Entries
18 | LEVEL2/MOD JUMPER
DIV
21 | BEGINNER EQUITATION 28 - INDY 500 36 - KEENAN SASSY
DIV Owner:PARKS, EMMIE Owner:PARKER, HANNAH
Rider:PARKS, EMMIE Rider:PARKER, HANNAH
23 | SHORT/LONG STIRRUP 7 - MERCI BEAUCOUP 17 - DONOVAN
EQ Owner:NORTH, EMILIE Owner:MILLER, JEANNE
REESE o
Rider:NORTH, EMILIE Rider:BURCZ, EVE
REESE
24 | PRE CHILD / ADULT 25 - SWEET & LOW 47 - DURANGO KAT
EQUITATION Owner:TAYLOR, ANN Owner:NICHOLS, MEGHAN
Rider:MAYEAUX, MAX Rider:BAESSLER,
PHOEBA
25 | MOD CH/ADULT 52 - ARMONI 10 - INN THE SPOTLIGHT
EQUITATION DIV Owner:PROVENZA, OLIVIA owner:FARM, WILDWOOD
Rider:ENGLE, CATE Rider:YOUSSI, BRETT
26 | CHILD/ADULT 9 - FERRARI 23 - ARKO
EQUITATION DIV Owner:COVINGTON, Owner:SMITH, MARY
CAITLIN ELIZABETH
Rider:COVINGTON, Rider:SMITH, MARY
CAITLIN ELIZABETH
28 | HIGH /LEVEL 1 13 - CACHE RIVER
JUMPERS Owner:KAUFMAN, SARAH
Rider:KAUFMAN, SARAH
29 | PUDDLE/HOPEFUL 25 - SWEET & LOW 26 - SESAME STREET
JUMPERS Owner:TAYLOR, ANN Owner:FARM, HIDDEN
Rider:MAYEAUX, MAX ACRES
Rider:RIMMER,
STERLING
30 | OTHER
34 | LOW/LEVELO JUMPER 3 - HOME BEFORE MIDNIGHT
Owner:FARM, WILDWOOD
Rider:YOUSSI, BRETT
View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Double Rainbow Farm

Division results PHJ SPRING HJ SHOW
Show Judges: Cyndi Merritt Show dates Apr 13, 2018 to Apr 14, 2018
Show location DOUBLE RAINBOW FARM
DivNo.  Name Champion USEF EC FEI Reserve USEF EC FEI First over Fences Class FOF Entries
41 LEVEL 3/ JR-AM JUMPER
DIV
View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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